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Patrick Marzillo
Uncle Jesse
Kieth & Tony
Shane & Michael
Mikey Otte

John Galarza
Bryan Otte

Billy Otte

Greg Kostelny

PTS
314.80
284.30
254.00
251.70
245.90
179.70
178.50
161.50
125.20
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BEHIND

-30.50
-60.80
-63.10
-68.90
-135.10
-136.30
-153.30
-189.60
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